10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

District Administrator

Maintenance Supervisor

Administrative Assistant

Lifeguards

Grounds Keeping

Grounds Keeping

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Teacher

Other Positions Held Special District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Department
Admin

Operating & Maintenance

Admin

Seasonal

Operating & Management

Operating & Management

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Total Wages

$43,298

$29,168

$21,023

$11,258

$10,727

$3,766

$2,218

$2,047

$1,998

$1,952

$1,941

$1,900

$1,900

$1,800

$1,600

$1,252

$1,123

$1,020



19.

20.

21.

22.

Lifeguards

Lifeguards

Board Member

Lifeguards

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Seasonal $1,000
Seasonal $701
Governing Board $500
Seasonal $300



