	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Administrator		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$43,298
2.	Maintenance Supervisor		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Operating & Maintenance	\$29,168
3.	Administrative Assistant		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Admin	\$21,023
4.	Lifeguards		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Seasonal	\$11,258
5.	Grounds Keeping		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Operating & Management	\$10,727
6.	Grounds Keeping		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Operating & Management	\$3,766
7.	Lifeguards		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Seasonal	\$2,218
8.	Lifeguards		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Seasonal	\$2,047
9.	Lifeguards		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Seasonal	\$1,998
10.	Lifeguards		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Seasonal	\$1,952
11.	Lifeguards		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Seasonal	\$1,941
12.	Board Member		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Governing Board	\$1,900
13.	Board Member		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Governing Board	\$1,900
14.	Board Member		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Governing Board	\$1,800
15.	Board Member		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Governing Board	\$1,600
16.	Lifeguards		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Seasonal	\$1,252
17.	Lifeguards		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Seasonal	\$1,123
18.	Teacher		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Seasonal	\$1,020

19.	Lifeguards	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Seasonal	\$1,000
20.	Lifeguards	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Seasonal	\$701
21.	Board Member	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Governing Board	\$500
22.	Lifeguards	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Seasonal	\$300